R21TGN-40AGS
Air Bradder
Features:
 Sequential trip mechanism for
safer operation
 Side loading magazine
 Strong and light weight die cast
body
 Cushion rubber grip
 Quick release magazine
 Angle adjustable rollers
Designed for use in furniture, cabinet making
and glazing industries for fitting glass and
glass panels in to wooden frames. The
sequential trip mechanism enables safe but
fast driving of fasteners.
The R21TGN-40AGS has a side loading
magazine which holds upwards of 110 brads
per load. The machine’s small nose allows for
accurate brad placement
SC373
 AUCKLAND TAURANGA CHRISTCHURCH
 34 Lansford Cres 3/94 Newton Rd 8 Holt Place
 Avondale Mt Maunganui Burnside
 Ph 09 828 2019 07 575 0088 03 358 8135
 Fax 09 828 2017 07 575 6546 03 358 8930
Specifications:
 Length:
 Height:
 Width:
 Weight:
 Magazine capacity:
 Air Pressure:
228mm
216mm
49mm
1.240kg
110 staples
60-100psi
AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR:
Specialised Pneumatic
Bradder for Glaziers
 Glazing wooden frames
 Glazing wooden cabinets
 Angle nailing
Product Code  Box Quantity Length
Galvanized Stainless Steel
F15M0
F20M0
F25M0
F30M0
F35M0
F40M0
F15M0-S
F20M0-S
F25M0-S
F30M0-S
F35M0-S
F40M0-S
3000
3000
3000
3000
2000
2000
15mm
20mm
25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
Head colours available:
Brown & Beige, 15mm to 50mm
White 15mm to 30mm
R21TGN-40AGS drives 18 gauge Galvanized
& Stainless Steel brads